1 Beyond LED Technology   |   1939 Parker Ct, Stone Mountain, GA, 30087
Due to continuous product improvement, information in this document is subject to change.
LED Area Light
PK Series
L
E
D
 A

Photocell
Description of wiring and induction moduleWiring & Features
Ordering Guide For example: XSY-ALHV320W-XXK-YYY-ZR
Brand
XSY
Product
name
AL
CCT
40K  4000K
50K  5000K
57K  5700K
Input voltage
Blank  AC120-277V/
HL      AC120-347V
HV       277-480V
Lens
III  Type III
V  Type V
90  90°
Sensor
D  With
N  Without
Arm
S  Slip Fi�er Arm
E  Extruded Arm
M  Surface mount
F  Slip Fi�er+Extruded Arm
Acessories
Power
80W
100W
150W
250W
320W
XSY AL 40K Z
Type A
Slip Fi�er
Type B
Slip Fi�er+Extruded Arm
Type C
Extruded Arm
Type D
Surface Mount Arm
 Photocell(Top)
Tel: 0086-755-29549953     E-mail:johnny@xsylight.com      http://www.xsylight.com
 Photocell (Edge）  Microwave  Sensor
HV 320W YYY R
Parameters
XSY-AL80W-XXK-YYY-ZR
XSY-AL100W-XXK-YYY-ZR
XSY-AL150W-XXK-YYY-ZR
XSY-AL200W-XXK-YYY-ZR
XSY-AL250W-XXK-YYY-ZR
XSY-AL320W-XXK-YYY-ZR
XSY-ALHV100W-XXK-YYY-ZR
XSY-ALHV150W-XXK-YYY-ZR
XSY-ALHV200W-XXK-YYY-ZR
XSY-ALHV250W-XXK-YYY-ZR
XSY-ALHV320W-XXK-YYY-ZR
Size Efficacy Lumen
Input
 voltagePower
Lens
CRI CCTModel #
13.92"*10.65"
16.54’’*12.3’’

Type V
90°
Ordering Guide For example: XSY-ALHV320W-XXK-YYY-ZR
Brand
XSY
Product
name
AL
CCT
40K  4000K
50K  5000K
57K  5700K
Input voltage
Blank  AC120-277V/
HL      AC120-347V
HV       277-480V
Lens
III  Type III
V  Type V
90  90°
Sensor
D  With
N  Without
Arm
S  Slip Fi�er Arm
E  Extruded Arm
M  Surface mount
F  Slip Fi�er+Extruded Arm
Acessories
Power
80W
100W
150W
250W
320W
XSY AL 40K Z
Type A
Slip Fi�er
Type B
Slip Fi�er+Extruded Arm
Type C
Extruded Arm
Type D
Surface Mount Arm
 Photocell(Top)
Tel: 0086-755-29549953     E-mail:johnny@xsylight.com      http://www.xsylight.com
 Photocell (Edge）  Microwave  Sensor
HV 320W YYY R
Ordering Guide For example: XSY-ALHV320W-XXK-YYY-ZR
Brand
XSY
Product
name
AL
CCT
40K  4000K
50K  5000K
57K  5700K
Input voltage
Blank  AC120-277V/
HL      AC120-347V
HV       277-480V
Lens
III  Type III
V  Type V
90  90°
Sensor
D  With
N  Without
Arm
S  Slip Fi�er Arm
E  Extruded Arm
M  Surface mount
F  Slip Fi�er+Extruded Arm
Acessories
Power
80W
100W
150W
250W
320W
XSY AL 40K Z
Type A
Slip Fi�er
Type B
Slip Fi�er+Extruded Arm
Type C
Extruded Arm
Type D
Surface Mount Arm
 Photocell(Top)
Tel: 0086-755-29549953     E-mail:johnny@xsylight.com      http://www.xsylight.com
 Photocell (Edge）  Microwave  Sensor
HV 320W YYY R
Photocell/Non-Photocell Removable
Photocell/Non-Photocell Removable, Twist Lock for them